2010 Memorial Day Xtreem Kid's Mile Kids Mile

Age Group Results

May 31, 2010



Results by T&H Timing. 



	Overall Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Hope Myroup
	
	90
	12
	3
	6:36.5
	6:36/M
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Dustin Navelas
	
	173
	9
	1
	6:05.4
	6:05/M
	
	

	 

	Female 1 to 8

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Alexa Tumidalsky
	
	144
	8
	18
	8:40.9
	8:40/M
	
	

	2
	Savannah Ronjak
	
	112
	7
	23
	8:59.1
	8:59/M
	
	

	3
	Nicole Brandy
	
	11
	7
	24
	9:08.5
	9:08/M
	
	

	4
	Elizabeth Reyes
	
	108
	8
	26
	9:35.2
	9:35/M
	
	

	5
	Brianna Dickinson
	
	28
	8
	27
	9:36.4
	9:36/M
	
	

	6
	Emma Cox
	
	24
	8
	29
	9:46.2
	9:46/M
	
	

	7
	Emily Walsworth
	
	145
	8
	34
	10:02.6
	10:02/M
	
	

	8
	Brooke Czaja
	
	210
	8
	36
	10:10.2
	10:10/M
	
	

	9
	Charlotte Witvoft
	
	247
	6
	37
	10:14.8
	10:14/M
	
	

	10
	Alyssa Witvokt
	
	246
	8
	38
	10:20.0
	10:20/M
	
	

	11
	Lucia Otten
	
	166
	7
	46
	10:54.3
	10:54/M
	
	

	12
	Madalyn Figg
	
	199
	8
	48
	11:14.8
	11:14/M
	
	

	13
	Jenna Sabella
	
	119
	5
	49
	11:18.1
	11:18/M
	
	

	14
	Abby Zolla
	
	177
	8
	51
	13:03.4
	13:03/M
	
	

	 

	Male 1 to 8

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Austin Hudson
	
	189
	8
	30
	9:48.7
	9:48/M
	
	

	2
	William Phillis
	
	97
	8
	31
	9:52.5
	9:52/M
	
	

	3
	Caleb Johnson
	
	62
	7
	32
	9:53.0
	9:53/M
	
	

	4
	Dominic Sabella
	
	118
	7
	33
	10:02.2
	10:02/M
	
	

	5
	Zack Villarreal
	
	167
	6
	35
	10:09.7
	10:09/M
	
	

	6
	Jerry Fuller
	
	38
	7
	40
	10:26.0
	10:26/M
	
	

	7
	Caden Walsworth
	
	146
	7
	53
	14:39.0
	14:39/M
	
	

	 

	Female 9 to 10

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Carley Perkins
	
	95
	10
	10
	7:44.0
	7:44/M
	
	

	2
	Haley Taylor
	
	138
	9
	14
	8:01.4
	8:01/M
	
	

	3
	Madeline Sabella
	
	120
	9
	16
	8:26.2
	8:26/M
	
	

	4
	Hailey Mundell
	
	88
	10
	19
	8:42.1
	8:42/M
	
	

	5
	Olivia Schlichting
	
	121
	9
	21
	8:48.5
	8:48/M
	
	

	6
	Emileishka De
	
	27
	9
	25
	9:31.0
	9:31/M
	
	

	7
	Ellen Roach
	
	110
	10
	28
	9:37.5
	9:37/M
	
	

	8
	Jessica Rech
	
	106
	9
	39
	10:21.2
	10:21/M
	
	

	9
	Anmka Babock
	
	208
	10
	41
	10:34.2
	10:34/M
	
	

	10
	Jasmine Reyes
	
	109
	10
	43
	10:43.9
	10:43/M
	
	

	11
	Chloe George
	
	42
	9
	47
	11:01.6
	11:01/M
	
	

	12
	Krtisten Cisneros
	
	18
	9
	52
	13:06.1
	13:06/M
	
	

	 

	Male 9 to 10

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Carl Frey
	
	36
	10
	4
	6:52.6
	6:52/M
	
	

	2
	Trevor Conley
	
	21
	10
	8
	7:22.8
	7:22/M
	
	

	3
	Anthony Fleishauer
	
	35
	10
	9
	7:28.7
	7:28/M
	
	

	4
	Nathan Smith
	
	129
	10
	11
	7:45.9
	7:45/M
	
	

	5
	Reece Crossin
	
	25
	9
	13
	7:56.6
	7:56/M
	
	

	6
	Tyler Villarreal
	
	168
	9
	15
	8:05.0
	8:05/M
	
	

	7
	Parker Hearne
	
	216
	10
	17
	8:34.9
	8:34/M
	
	

	8
	Daniel Huber
	
	58
	10
	20
	8:44.9
	8:44/M
	
	

	9
	Jason Hebblethwaite
	
	53
	10
	22
	8:56.9
	8:56/M
	
	

	10
	Andrew Figg
	
	200
	10
	45
	10:48.4
	10:48/M
	
	

	11
	Austin Dickinson
	
	29
	10
	50
	13:00.1
	13:00/M
	
	

	 

	Female 11 to 12

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Sara Ramos
	
	102
	11
	5
	6:55.7
	6:55/M
	
	

	2
	Marisa Porras
	
	170
	12
	7
	7:16.8
	7:16/M
	
	

	3
	Jaden Zahm
	
	153
	12
	12
	7:47.9
	7:47/M
	
	

	 

	Male 11 to 12

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Dakota Merkel
	
	84
	11
	2
	6:30.7
	6:30/M
	
	

	2
	Matt Weinstein
	
	148
	11
	6
	7:00.8
	7:00/M
	
	

	3
	Billy Dickinson
	
	30
	12
	42
	10:39.3
	10:39/M
	
	

	4
	Mitchell Taylor
	
	139
	12
	44
	10:47.5
	10:47/M
	
	




